Race Date
September 03, 2017

Overall
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Name
Jeremy Kunco
Alex Hopson
Jamie Johnson
Kayla Slivinski
Rebecka Habursky
Adam Kunco
Michael Esser
Dave Bane
Adam Morian
Alex Polakowski
Cyndi Lee
Ron Kunco
Kelsey Van Volkenburg
Zane Lippert
Jael Lippert
Brian Meyer
Donald Cooper
Kayla Perdue
Raeann Johnson
Christine Haas
Ben Tresler
Gosha Riley
Jonathan Riley
Emily Aspden
Matthew Vickey
Ed Miseta
Dave Evans
Cathy Miseta
Kristin Kramer
Preston Adams
James Mesick
Norma Holsopple
James Wheeler
Jen Hunces
Lindsey Blair
Joyce Dubaj
Julie Smith
Michael Witte
Makenzie Hopson
Debbie Ward
Amy Hopson
Emilee Dolan
Scott Hopson
Piper Holland
Jason Holland
Mary Durlin
Fred Ebert

Bull Dam Run / Hitting the Trails

5K Race
City
Erie PA 650 17
Union City PA 640 15
North East PA 644 52
Erie PA 681 25
Erie PA 631 13
Erie PA 649 14
Union City PA 619 48
Erie PA 605 29
666
Herndon VA 672 31
Herndon VA 655 32
Erie PA 653 50
Rochester NY 686 25
Erie PA 657 14
Erie MO 656 47
663 54
Allegany NY 611 54
North East PA 670 28
Franklin PA 645 34
Erie PA 630 45
North East PA 685 40
564 38
Waterford PA 565 39
North East PA 698 39
Erie PA 687 51
Erie PA 665 54
North East PA 621 47
Erie PA 664 47
Girard PA 648 47
Corry PA 604 10
Erie PA 662 60
Shippensburg PA 639 54
Erie PA 689 56
North East PA 563 47
Erie PA 610 40
Erie PA 616 56
Erie PA 682 30
Erie PA 690 30
Union City PA 642 17
Mayville NY 688 52
Union City PA 641 40
Meadville PA 615 28
Union City PA 643 46
Erie PA 638 10
Erie PA 637 45
Girard PA 617 63
618 60
1

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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Top Fin
0-19
50-59
Top Fin
0-19
0-19
40-49
20-29
0-19
30-39
30-39
50-59
20-29
0-19
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
0-19
60-69
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
0-19
50-59
40-49
20-29
40-49
0-19
40-49
60-69
60-69

09/03/2017 10:51:15



Race Date
September 03, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Name
Ken Cross
Lori Motak
Ed Kopay
Jen Lang
Darlene Merchant
Michael Abt
Chelsea Lyngarkos
Hilary Sanford
Beth Ann Kopay
Christine Tolon

Bull Dam Run / Hitting the Trails

City
Forestville NY
Hamburg NY
Erie PA

Erie PA
Jamestown NY
Erie PA
Butler PA

Qil City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Race
695 71
667 52
700 59
654 38
661 48
601 66
658 25
696 33
699 28
683 64
2
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70-99
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
60-69
20-29
30-39
20-29
60-69

09/03/2017 10:51:15



Race Date
September 03, 2017

Overall
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Name
James Aspden
Barbara Mattis
Martha Kosiorek
Howard Fuller
Nancy Pierce
Rachel Kunco
Jessica Kunco
Rosemarie Hill
Samantha Barringer
Matthew Barringer
Ben Shearman
Gabriel Harrison
Megs Shearman
Don Freebourn
Terri Freebourn
Barbara Fynan
Jill Ahlgrim
Steve Ambriane
Susan Newcomer
Deborah Yovich
Gary Yovich
Tracy Formanek
Robin Senger
Patti Myers
Jean-Maurice DeMars I

Bull Dam Run / Hitting the Trails

5k Walk
City
North East PA 697 39
Meadville PA 659 56
Wattsburg PA 647 66
Harmonsburg PA 568 60
North East PA 671 56
Erie PA 652 11
Erie PA 651 46
Union City PA 636 67
Union City PA 608 41
Union City PA 607 44
Waterford PA 679 36
Waterford PA 635 7
Waterford PA 680 36
Erie PA 624 64
Erie PA 625 64
North East PA 626 56
Watertown NY 566 58
Watertown NY 567 64
North East PA 669 67
Waterford PA 691 52
Waterford PA 692 58
North East PA 622 47
Union City PA 678 52
Erie PA 668 67
Erie PA 614 30

3

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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Top Fin
Top Fin
60-69
60-69
50-59
0-19
40-49
60-69
40-49
40-49
30-39
0-19
30-39
60-69
60-69
50-59
50-59
60-69
60-69
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
60-69
30-39

Time

32:17.7
44:18.9
45:27.6
49:11.1
50:02.2
51:16.6
52:01.9
53:14.5
53:35.1
53:36.2
56:48.4
56:48.7
56:49.0
56:52.5
56:54.8
56:55.4
56:56.3
57:09.8
1:00:03.0
1:00:08.9
1:00:10.1
1:01:31.5
1:01:33.1
1:01:38.3
1:17:06.0

09/03/2017 10:51:16



Race Date
September 03, 2017

Overall
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Name
Adam Shrout
Michael Wehrer
Jamie Zewe
Monica Warner
Karen Hancock
Mary James
Denise Loop
Vicki Will
Carol Nephew
Heather Skrzypczak
Katlyn Walters
Janna Pizarchik
Darla Foradora
Dailene Adams
David Rodgers
Jean LaFuria
Sara Zimmerman
Mickalene Cross
Amy Bauer
Bethann Yezzi
Christina Wilhelm
Michele Latzo
Laura Merritt
Dennis Albrewczynski
Amy Cronk
Kelly Gustafson
Mike Gustafson
Heather Cass
Leann Parmenter
Stephanie Burek
Tracy Langer
Jenna Melendez
Mary Zapolski
Chad Gross
Erik Rogers
Tonia Sprague
Don 'Goss
Katie Raezer
Lorraine Benedict
Gerry Kielar
Daren Allen
Matthew Woodley
Patrick Doyle
Mike Machinski
Jacob Taciuch
Angel Gilbert
Mike Durlin

Bull Dam Run / Hitting the Trails

Overall Finish List

City

Union City PA
Girard PA
Erie PA
Corry PA
Corry PA
Conneaut Lake PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Gowanda NY
Erie PA
Johnstown PA
Apollo PA
Wattsburg PA
Corry PA
North East PA
North East PA
Erie PA
Forestville NY
Erie PA

Erie PA
Spartansburg PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Cambridge Springs
West Seneca NY
Westfield NY
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

North East PA
Erie PA
Union City PA
North East PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

North East PA
Girard PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10k Trail Run
198 37 M
180 53 M
188 38 F
178 62 F
132 60 F
138 57 F
146 26 F
182 30 F
162 62 F
172 31 F
177 21 F
164 22 F
199 37 F
101 33 F
166 66 M
143 59 F
189 28 F
195 42 F
104 35 F
204 34 F
181 53 F
145 55 F
156 46 F
102 49 M
206 43 F
130 44 F
131 44 M
114 46 F
163 51 F
113 43 F
144 44 F
155 42 F
187 37 F
197 28 M
168 35 M
173 27 F
193 65 M
205 48 F
107 61 F
141 53 M
103 47 M
183 30 M
201 33 M
149 46 M
176 21 M
208 51 F
123 62 M
4
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Top Fin
50-59
Top Fin
60-69
60-69
50-59
20-29
30-39
60-69
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
60-69
50-59
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
60-69
40-49
60-69
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
50-59
60-69

09/03/2017 10:51:16



Race Date
September 03, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Name
Josh Szymanowski
Chris Bonanti
Justin Puller
Will Collins
Rebecca Gross
Christopher Hawes
Paul Gross
Toni Zona
Kathryn Cawley
Stephen Roesch
Jim Tolon
Ray Dworakowski
Danny Marchant
Ken Stiffler
Justin Zona
Jennifer Wozniak
Dustin Rhoades
Neil Blythe

Debbie Semanscin-Doerr

Thom Miller

Lori Hayes

Dale Webster
Cheri McGuire
Ken Foust
Jason Huang
Angelea Belfiore
Jamie Mead
Lisa Miller
Jonathan Miller
Trisha Schreiber
Terry Lawrence
Kimberly Chapman
Levi Sunderland
James Henry
Scott Gross
Timothy Gross
Gerry Goss
Amy Machinski
Nicole Michael

Bull Dam Run / Hitting the Trails

Overall Finish List

City

Girard PA
Fairview PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
Fairview PA
Edinboro PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
Girard PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Girard PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Edinboro PA
New Brighton PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
North East PA
North East PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
North East PA
Mc Veytown PA
Butler PA
Edinboro PA
Wattsburg PA
Conneautville PA
Erie PA
Wattsburg PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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10k Trail Run
175 32
110 44
200 39
117 31
128 18
134 44
127 13
191 40
115 32
167 36
196 65
124 62
151 65
174 39
190 40
185 37
165 37
109 59
171 36
160 39
135 33
179 42
153 46
207 43
137 24
106 20
154 59
159 37
158 40
170 44
194 52
116 39
203 21
136 25
202 23
129 11
192 59
148 42
157 25
5
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30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
0-19
40-49
0-19
40-49
30-39
30-39
60-69
60-69
60-69
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
20-29

4 50-59

12
10
12

13
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30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
0-19
50-59
40-49
20-29

Time
46:53.9
47:08.4
48:18.3
48:51.3
49:24.3
49:37.3
50:00.0
50:09.5
50:30.0
50:36.4
52:04.9
52:06.0
52:36.6
52:46.5
54:02.8
54:19.2
54:46.1
55:25.7
56:35.6
57:08.3
58:15.1
58:16.5
58:17.1
58:27.5
58:46.0
58:48.3
58:52.0
59:14.0
59:24.5
59:39.2
59:50.4

1:01:01.7
1:02:14.7
1:02:15.0
1:02:49.0
1:02:59.7
1:04:04.7
1:18:05.5
1:18:05.7

09/03/2017 10:51:17



Race Date
September 03, 2017

Overall
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Name
Pc Michael
Jacob Duvall
Dan Teed
Michael Herman
Madison Collins
Paul Hayes
Dan Cass
Shawn Kotermanski
Nathan Walters
Evan Lewis
Nicholas Rist
David Walsh
David Eliason
Irvin King
Brennan Donnelly
Leah Wroblewski
Erin Skelly
Annie Popoff
Trevor Johnson
Ryan Victory
Koltin Hammer
Joe Campbell
Eric Krause
David Ruizi
Bob Newton
Barbara Gross
Bill Whaley
Joe Silliman
Sara Gott
Phil Belfiore
Thomas Prez
Tom Motak
James Donnelly
Julie Mehlenbacher
Lindsey Clinton
Patrick Zapolski
Ramon Patron Jr
Jenn Wilcox
Ryan Jenkins
Kristen Donnelly
Jenna Jenkins
Tammy Cassa
Tony Melendez
Stephanie Hicks
Darleen (dee) Beach
Cliff Cottrell
Stephen Spacht

Bull Dam Run / Hitting the Trails

Overall Finish List

Half Marathon Trail Race

City
Wattsburg PA
Rushford NY
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
Finleyville PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Mc Kean PA
Erie PA
Findley Lake NY
Clymer NY
Chicago IL
Wattsburg PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Franklin PA
North East PA
Erie PA
Silver Creek NY
Erie PA
Seneca PA
Clymer NY
Wattsburg PA
Corry PA
West Seneca NY
Erie PA
North East PA
Sandpoint 1D
Hamburg NY
Edinboro PA
Titusville PA
Titusville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Pittsburgh PA
Edinboro PA
Pittsburgh PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Townville PA
Erie PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

346
317
360
330
309
328
304
339
365
343
354
375
318
338
314
372
357
352
337
362
326
376
340
374
348
325
367
356
324
302
353
347
315
344
308
373
350
370
335
316
334
305
345
331
301
311
358

35
38
52
29
27
32
47
37
35
19
37
59
56
48
29
35
38
20
30
42
21
60
38
32
60
51
58
42
28
57
63
54
58
36
40
45
40
44
28
39
26
50
46
49
49
37
61
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Top Fin
30-39
50-59
20-29
Top Fin
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
0-19
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
20-29
60-69
30-39
30-39
60-69
50-59
50-59
40-49
20-29
50-59
60-69
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
30-39
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
60-69

Time
43:09.8
43:09.8
43:09.8
43:13.9
47:16.9
47:16.9
47:44.0
48:37.0
49:02.7
49:03.3
49:04.3
49:04.3
49:04.3
49:04.3
49:04.3
50:17.3
51:16.2
51:42.2
54:03.1
54:30.7
54:31.2
54:49.8
54:49.8
54:49.8
54:57.6
55:20.7
55:21.3
55:38.3
56:38.3
56:56.7
56:57.3
57:13.5
57:20.0
58:28.7
58:29.1
58:31.0

1:01:35.5
1:04:09.8
1:07:34.8
1:.07:35.4
1:07:36.1
1:07:45.9
1:07:54.0
1:09:24.6
1:12:23.8
1:13:06.0
1:13:06.5

09/03/2017 10:51:18



Race Date
September 03, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Name
Lesile Harvey
Ashley Holman
Carrie Fitch
Julia Roussos
Jamie Johnson
Erik Bruderly
Thomas Clark
Rebecca Clark
Steve Vollmer
Gayle Pavone
Gene Connell
Joseph Start
Greg Henning

Bull Dam Run / Hitting the Trails

Overall Finish List

Half Marathon Trail Race

City
Edinboro PA
Edinboro PA
Edinboro PA
Mc Kean PA
North East PA
Salem OH
Salem OH
Salem OH
Erie PA
Franklinville NY
Erie PA

East Springfield
North East PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

327
333
321
355
336
303
307
306
363
351
310
PA 359
329

44
33
41
57
52
29
22
27
44
39
62
35
63
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40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
60-69
30-39
60-69

Time
1:13:43.3
1:13:44.4
1:13:45.2
1:16:45.8
1:23:16.7
1:27:13.0
1:27:16.2
1:27:24.3
1:28:51.9
1:28:56.1
1:28:57.4
1:29:24.2
1:32:55.1

09/03/2017 10:51:18



